Physical
Location

Brophy Hall
Brophy Hall
Browne Hall
Browne Hall
Browne Hall

Campus Recreation Center
Campus Recreation Center

Corbin Hall
Corbin Hall
Corbin Hall
Currens
Currens
Currens
Digital Rec Center
Digital Rec Center
Garwood
Garwood
Golf Course
Heating Plant
Heating Plant
Horrabin Hall
Horrabin Hall
Horrabin Hall
Horrabin Hall
Horrabin Hall
Horrabin Hall
Knoblauch Hall
Knoblauch Hall
Knoblauch Hall
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Linc.,Wash., Grote
Linc.,Wash., Grote
Linc.,Wash., Grote
Linc.,Wash., Grote
Linc.,Wash., Grote
Linc.,Wash., Grote
Memorial Hall
Memorial Hall
Morgan Hall
Morgan Hall
Morgan Hall
Morgan Hall
Morgan Hall
Mowbray
Mowbray
Multi-Cult. Ctr.

Type of Machine

(snack or beverage)

Snack
Pepsi
Snack
Pepsi
Gatorade
Pepsi
Snack
Chiller Snack
Frozen Snack
Pepsi
Snack
Pepsi
Pepsi
Pepsi
Snack
Snack
Gatorade
Pepsi
Chiller Snack
Pepsi
Frozen Food
Pepsi
Coffee
Snack 1
Snack 2
Pepsi
Coffee
Snack
Pepsi
Snack
Elevator Cold Food
Coffee
Pepsi
Pepsi
Pepsi
Ice Cream
Snack
Coffee
Snack
Pepsi
Gatorade
Snack
Pepsi
Chiller snack
Pepsi
Snack Machine
Pepsi
Pepsi
Snack
Small Pepsi (cans)
Pepsi

WIU
Tag#

94
131
32
33
34
103
120
15
14
136
78
135
80
118
119
67
68
91
23
22
74
113
72
76
69
114
35
36
37
48
47
46
49
50
51
24
26
25
27
28
29
10
111
60
58
59
107
63
65
66
140

Machine Location

Student Athlete Lounge Lower Level
Student Athlete Lounge Lower Level
1st Floor Down Hallway of Freight Elevator
1st Floor Down Hallway of Freight Elevator
1st Floor Down Hallway of Freight Elevator
2nd Floor by Reception Desk
2nd Floor by Reception Desk
Basement Level
Basement Level
Basement Level
Main Entrance, Outside of RM 205
Main Entrance, Outside of RM 205
Main Entrance, Outside of RM 205
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor Hallway across from W. Restroom
2nd Floor Hallway across from W. Restroom
Outside east doors on patio
Back of Building Near Service Entrance
Back of Building Near Service Entrance
Far West Side of Building
Far West Side of Building
Far West Side of Building
Far West Side of Building
North end of Building across from 47
North end of Building across from 47
1st Floor by East Stairwell
Basement Level by Offices 87 & 89
Basement Level by Offices 87 & 89
Lower Level 1st Floor
Lower Level 1st Floor
Lower Level 1st Floor
Lower Level 1st Floor
Lower Level 1st Floor
Lower Level 1st Floor
Basement Level by Information Desk
Basement Level by Information Desk
Basement Level by Information Desk
Basement Level by Information Desk
Basement Level by Information Desk
Basement Level by Information Desk
1st Floor (inside south main entry to left)
1st Floor (inside south main entry to left)
Center inside West Entrance
Center inside West Entrance
Center inside West Entrance
Center inside West Entrance
Center inside West Entrance
OPS side-Break Room
OPS Garage









