D h -	C -	0.4	Ct. deat Athlete Levisor Levisor Levisor
Brophy Hall	Snack	94	Student Athlete Lounge Lower Level
Brophy Hall	Pepsi	131	Student Athlete Lounge Lower Level
Browne Hall	Snack	32	1st Floor Down Hallway of Freight Elevator
Browne Hall	Pepsi	33	1st Floor Down Hallway of Freight Elevator
Browne Hall	Gatorade	34	1st Floor Down Hallway of Freight Elevator
Campus Recreation Center	Pepsi	103	2nd Floor by Reception Desk
Campus Recreation Center	Snack	120	2nd Floor by Reception Desk
Corbin Hall	Chiller Snack	15	Basement Level
Corbin Hall	Frozen Snack	14	Basement Level
Corbin Hall	Pepsi	136	Basement Level
Currens	Snack	78	Main Entrance, Outside of RM 205
Currens	Pepsi	135	Main Entrance, Outside of RM 205
Currens	Pepsi	80	Main Entrance, Outside of RM 205
Digital Rec Center	Pepsi	118	2nd Floor
Digital Rec Center	Snack	119	2nd Floor
Garwood	Snack	67	2nd Floor Hallway across from W. Restroom
Garwood	Gatorade	68	2nd Floor Hallway across from W. Restroom
Golf Course	Pepsi	91	Outside east doors on patio
Heating Plant	Chiller Snack	23	Back of Building Near Service Entrance
Heating Plant	Pepsi	22	Back of Building Near Service Entrance
Horrabin Hall	Frozen Food	74	Far West Side of Building
Horrabin Hall	Pepsi	113	Far West Side of Building
Horrabin Hall	Coffee	72	Far West Side of Building
Horrabin Hall	Snack 1	76	Far West Side of Building
Horrabin Hall	Snack 2	69	North end of Building across from 47
Horrabin Hall	Pepsi	114	North end of Building across from 47
Knoblauch Hall	Coffee	35	1st Floor by East Stairwell
Knoblauch Hall	Snack	36	Basement Level by Offices 87 & 89
Knoblauch Hall	Pepsi	37	Basement Level by Offices 87 & 89
Library	Snack	48	Lower Level 1st Floor
Library	Elevator Cold Food	47	Lower Level 1st Floor
Library	Coffee	46	Lower Level 1st Floor
Library	Pepsi	49	Lower Level 1st Floor
Library	Pepsi	50	Lower Level 1st Floor
Library	Pepsi	51	Lower Level 1st Floor
Linc., Wash., Grote	Ice Cream	24	Basement Level by Information Desk
Linc., Wash., Grote	Snack	26	Basement Level by Information Desk
Linc., Wash., Grote	Coffee	25	Basement Level by Information Desk
Linc., Wash., Grote	Snack	27	Basement Level by Information Desk
Linc., Wash., Grote	Pepsi	28	Basement Level by Information Desk
Linc., Wash., Grote	Gatorade	29	Basement Level by Information Desk
Memorial Hall	Snack	10	1st Floor (inside south main entry to left)
Memorial Hall	Pepsi	111	1st Floor (inside south main entry to left)
Morgan Hall	Chiller snack	60	Center inside West Entrance
Morgan Hall	Pepsi	58	Center inside West Entrance
Morgan Hall	Snack Machine	59	Center inside West Entrance
Morgan Hall	Pepsi	107	Center inside West Entrance
Morgan Hall	Pepsi	63	Center inside West Entrance
Mowbray	Snack	65	OPS side-Break Room
Mowbray	Small Pepsi (cans)	66	OPS Garage
Multi-Cult. Ctr.	Pepsi	140	